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BOSCACCI
ANTONIOLI
FONTANA
CRIPPA
DEDIVITTIS
TRIULZI
SORTINI
CIAPONI
FUMAGALLI
SANGALLI
BRAMBILLA
BRAMBILLA
COLOMBO
GAVAZZI
MAINETTI
FUMAGALLI
BRIZZI
CODAZZI
BRAGA
BENEDETTI

DELLA PEDRINA

MAZZOLETTI
BERTOLDINI
VIGANO'
GORETTI
BUSNELLI
PAGGI
FATTARELLI
PAGANONI
TARABINI
VANONI
QUADRONI
MUSELLA
PEDRAZZINI
CASLINI
MELLERA
COLOMBO
PIANTA
MOLTA
BUSNELLI

NOME
MICHELE
DANIEL
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
FABRIZIO
ELISA
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
BARBARA
MARTINA
DAVIDE
CRISTIAN
MARCO
ALBERTO
CHIARA
LIVIO
NICOLO
FABIO
DEBORA
SVEVA
GIACOMO
TADDEO
FABIO
CESARE
DANIELA
MARTINO
MICAELA
STEFANO
SALVATORE
CLAUDIO
CELSO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRA

ANGELO NATALE

FABRIZIO
RICCARDO
LUCIA ANNA
ENRICO
FRANCESCA

TEAM

TEAM LA SPORTIVA/CS ESERCITO

TEAM SCARPA

TEAM PASTURO

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA

A.S.PREMANA

TEAM PASTURO

I BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA
TEAM PASTURO

I BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA
TEAM KV LAGUNC

TEAM PASTURO

ASD FALCHI LECCO

TEAM KV LAGUNC

SPORT RACE VALTELLINA
TEAM KV LAGUNC

TEAM KV LAGUNC

O.S.A. VALMADRERA

K2 VALTELLINA

O.S.A. VALMADRERA

O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI

K2 VALTELLINA

TEMPO
0:41:42
0:42:56
0:43:25
0:43:51
0:46:25
0:48:15
0:50:32
0:51:10
0:51:53
0:52:22
0:52:24
0:53:57
0:54:05
0:54:19
0:54:54
0:55:12
0:55:27
0:56:02
0:56:21
0:57:26
0:58:15
0:58:21
0:59:01
0:59:57
1:02:20
1:02:44
1:03:09
1:04:02
1:05:18
1:05:28
1:05:42
1:05:54
1:08:23
1:09:37
1:09:44
1:12:51
1:14:10
1:14:29
1:14:34
1:15:22



